Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "CHAIN CASE ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT XF 9000

LXR

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "CHAIN CASE ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT XF 9000

LXR

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1702-348 Cpoxk nocrtaBku oT 21 gHS CASE,CHAIN-ASSY (inc. 2-10) 0
2 2602-172 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 22 OHEHN CanbHHK-50 X 65 X 8mm 0
3 2602-281 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel BEARING,45 X 75X 16 - 6009 0
4 2602-280 CpOoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEl RING,SNAP(EH-75 0
5 2602-204 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 JHER SEAL,35X47X7-V 0
6 2602-368 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 IHel RING,STEP 0
7 2602-205 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEl BEARING,30 X 62 X 20-2206K 0
8 2602-236 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHER SNAP RING(EH-62 0
9 2602-290 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel BEARING,ADAPTER SLEEVE-1- 0
10 2602-641 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel FITTING,VENT-W/CHECK BALL 0
11 0623-118 CpOK IOCTaBKu OT 22 OHEH IMa#6a 1.00 x1.43 x.030 0
11 0623-119 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 JHel [Tatt6a 1.00 x1.43 x.075

12 2602-239 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel SNAP RING(FSE-0093) 0
13 2602-339 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHEHN YggZSHER’THRUST-l'OO X1.562X 0
14 1702-202 CpOK MOCTaBKu 0T 22 fHei f&%CKET'ZlT REV 15W-W/BR- 0
15 2602-270 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHER SHIFT,COLLAR 0
16 2602-522 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH ggg&%ﬁ;ﬁﬁg T(13 WIDE/34 0
17 2602-710 CpOoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH SVI?(;:I)N’REXNORD-%P (15 WIDE) (15 0
18 2602-276 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH (35:3531 f%iﬁgﬁsfﬂyw'mnﬂua) 0
19 2602-473 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fIHel SNAP RING (FSE-0168 0
20 1702-366 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH TENSIONER,ARM-ASSY (F4) 0
21 2602-336 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHEHN IpyxuHa 0
22 2602-230 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fIHel BLOCK,RATCHET-CHAIN AD]J 0
23 1702-265 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH RACK,SHIFT FORK-W/MAGNET 0
24 2602-418 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 JHEN SHAFT,REVERSE-8MM 0
25 2602-417 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel IIpyxkuHa cxaTus 0
26 2602-579 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHel SLEEVE,REVERSE 0
27 1702-299 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 JHER FORK,SHIFT-W/WEAR PAD (inc. 32) 0
28 2602-341 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel FORK,SHIFT-WEAR PAD 0
29 8427-602 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH Tatika m6x1.0 0
30 8476-630 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 22 OHEH BuHT m6x1.0x30 0
31 8468-622 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHEeH (SS(E'SR%V‘\/I\,II/VZIJSZ:H-TSPNH M6X1.0X20 0
32 2602-208 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 19 nHel SEAL,CHAINCASE COVER 0
33 1702-267 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH COVER,CHAIN CASE-REV-ASSY 0
34 2602-232 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 22 OHEHN CMOTpOBOE OKOIIKO 0
35 0730-172 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 JHER SENSOR,SPEEDOMETER-KIT 0
36 0730-197 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel SENSOR,GEAR POSITION-KIT 0
37 1623-703 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHEH CLIP, SPEED-WIRE RETAINER 0




38 2602-387 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH SNUBBER,CHAIN-REVERSE
39 0630-285 Cpoxk nocraBku oT 21 gHS ACTUATOR,REVERSE-12VDC-ASM06
40 8468-536 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel Bonr
41 1623-984 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel 3axuM (2 WT B yIakoBKe)
42 0630-331 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 22 [HER GEAR EXTENSION-ACTUATO-
-MACH
43 0830-185 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHEHN O-RING, (-019)
44 2602-338 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEl YB?I\SAHER’THRUST'UMM X26MM X
45 2602-275 CpOoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH Wecreprs pesepca 303y6 (mems 11
IJIaCTUH)
46 2602-415 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel SNUBBER,RUBBER-REVERSE IDLER
47 2602-342 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEH ITens, rexnord-683BeH. (11 mmacTuH)
48 1702-173 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 JHEH IDLER,REV-W/BRG ASSY
49 2602-337 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHel BEARING-12MM X 14MM X 10MM
50 2602-277 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 22 JHel SHAFT,REVERSE-12MM
. SCREW,MACH-TSPNH M6X1.0X25
51 8468-626 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 HHel CL8.8 W/2353




